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Anlage
Steinweg, 65329 Hohenstein
webmaster@tc-hohenstein.de

Sportwart/in
Weygandt, Oliver
oliver@weygandt-printmedien.de

Jugendwart/in

Gottschling, Gertrud
T 06128 44694 trudigottschling@web.de
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Herren 40 (4er) | Bezirksoberliga

MF: Oliver Weygandt
oliver@weygandt-printmedien.de

R. M. Name (Jg.)

Kugler, Ingo (1972)
Stettler, Christian (1983)
Stein, Fabian (1982)
Weygandt, Oliver (1975)
Bentz, Thomas (1978)
Reifmuiller, Stefan (1974)
Gottlieb, Patrick (1977)
Kehder, Ralf (1962)
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Nat.

ID-Nr.

17211271
18350730
18201792
17511251
17853347
17400433
17711092
16253118
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LK14,4
LK16,1
LK18,2
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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